Excellent Standard 8

Place Armband

08024

SCT: 74 Yards: 185

Dog Name Handler

Moira

Excellent Standard 12

Place Armband

1 12032

Dog Name

Yo-Yo

Excellent Standard 16

Place Armband

1 16038

16032

Dog Name

Leo

Indy

Excellent Standard 20

Place Armband

20034

Dog Name

Sting

Excellent Standard 24

Place Armband

24015

24007

Dog Name

Bronx

Pink

Sandra Hayes

SCT: 69 Yards: 185

Handler

Susan Bernhart

SCT: 66 Yards: 189

Handler

Jonah Hacker

Patty Salzwedel

SCT: 62 Yards: 192

Handler

Heather Jensen

SCT: 66 Yards: 192

Handler

Nancy Smolensky

Shannon Houg

Result

NQ

Result

Q

Result

NQ

Result

NQ

Result

NQ

ABS

Score

0

Score

100

Score

100

Score

E

Score

E

ABS

Time

Time

57.85

Time

50.34

Time

42.62

35.98

355 0

Time R W

0

R W

o

o

o

o

E

X

E

X

E Verified

E Verified

E Verified

Verified

Verified



Masters Standard

Place Armband
1 08012
2 08002
3 08022
4 08025
08018

Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 12037

12003

12017

12015

12029

Masters Standard

Place Armband
1 16060
2 16018
3 16015
4 16028

8 SCT: 74 Yards: 185
Dog Name Handler
Paige Susan Gahan
Ben B.A. Breese
Maggie Jennifer Slaughter
Eli Sharon Soligny
Dottie Julie Maes

12 SCT: 69 Yards: 185
Dog Name Handler
Aksel Ava Rawlings
Archie Wendy Ethier
Rooney Denise Nord
Punky Deb Potz
Tango Susan Bernhart

16 SCT: 66 Yards: 189
Dog Name Handler
Mozzer Myles Miller
Revel Jennifer Sorum
Josephine Tim Damgaard
Svava Brian Ericson

Result

Q

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Score

100

100

100

100

Score

100

Score

100

100

100

100

Time

40.06

42.5

50.61

58.97

55.67

Time R

37.55 0

5235 3

61.38 1

Time R

3227 0

3737 0

39.08 0

4197 0

T E Verified

:

:

:

:

:

E Verified
X

E Verified



Place Armband

16043

16046

16047

16044

16021

16031

16039

16034

16051

16005

Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 20071
2 20038
3 20083
4 20009
20001
20002
20006

Dog Name

Pie

Blink

Dellin

MeMe

Diggs

Brioche

Kiva

Vinny

Beatle

Frannie

20

Dog Name

Yikes

Zip

Polly

Twizzle

Apollo

Zara

Valid

SCT: 62

Handler

Tonni-Sue Keinz

Sue Kothe

Joan Kurlander

Kathy Patregnani

Carol Arthur

Linnea Gulstad

Sandy Allen

Michele Beecher

Sandra Kott

Jan Baker

Handler

Tiffani Flaws

Mary Beth Kelly

Sandra Kott

Cheryl Loose

Alyssa Teh

Cindy Brick

Mia Erspamer

Yards: 192

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

Score

100

100

100

100

Time

32.35

36.16

45.12

52.28

57.52

60.27

62.07

64.17

Time

45.23

45.63

47.2

49.48

E

E

Verified

S g 8 8 8 8 8@

Verified

S 8 8 8 8



Place Armband

20062

20063

20011

20032

20054

20024

20015

20007

20037

20052

20065

20061

20047

20003

20044

Dog Name

Fozzie

Rave

Fi

Mozz

'Cuse

Zeeee

Fly

Jock

Flip

M-E!

Luke

Gracie

Petey

Rip

Elan

Masters Standard 24

Place Armband

1 24023

2 24006

Dog Name

Zim

Sefior Jorge

SCT: 66

Handler

William Schafer

Sue Kothe

Lawrence G Cross

Heather Jensen

Nancy Smolensky

Wendy Sommer

Ann Decker

Toni Osojnicki

Peggy Maxe

Karen Derr

Amanda Olson

Patti Niver

Andrea Wieland

Lori Schuman

Rosemary Sexton

Handler

Ann Decker

Andrea Bixby

Yards: 192

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Q

Score

Score

100

100

Time

32.81

37.2

37.26

38.63

40

41.72

45.02

45.15

46.02

47.17

48.28

49.21

59.59

Time

R W F T E

00 10 X
11 00 X
00 10
00 10
32 10
01 10
00 10
2 1 00
01 00
10 2 0
00 10
01 10
01 20
10 1 0
10 0 O

R W F T E

4435 0 0 0 O

4637 0 0 0 O

Verified

S S 8 8 S 8 8 8 8 8 8D

Verified



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

3 24003 Roger Andrea Bixby Q 100 47 0 0 0 O
24019 MooN Rhonda Meath NQ E 0o 11 00 X
24008 Paisley Susan Goetzke NQ 0 4759 0 0 1 O
24001 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby NQ 0 5003 1 1 0 O
24021 Phoenix Karen Anderson NQ 0 5264 1 1 3 O

Excellent Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 74 Yards: 185

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
08011 Savvy Annelise Allan NQ E 0 11 0 0 X
08010 Sonic Kitty O'Connor NQ 0 9252 5 1 1 0
08005 Creed Jan Moran ABS ABS

Excellent Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 185

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 12024 Ghost Linnea Gulstad Q 100 5598 0 0 0 O
2 12025 Gummy Bear  Linnea Gulstad Q 100 6073 0 0 0 O

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 192

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20076 Hudson Dennis Pearson NQ E 6437 1 0 0 0 X

20041 Tucci Deb Gordon NQ 0 78 0 0 0 O



Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 79 Yards: 185

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 04005 Francois Tara Anderson Q 100 39.58 0 0 0 O
2 04004 Willow Lisa Nawrocki Q 100 4318 0 0 0 O
3 04007 Yoshi Lisa Nawrocki Q 00 5132 0 0 0 O
4 04002 Chewie Lisa Nawrocki Q 00 5879 0 0 0 O
04001 Jasper Jelene Drayna-Michaels Q 100 757 0 0 0 O
04008 Marcel Tara Anderson NQ 0 474 2 1 1 0

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 74 Yards: 185

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08013 Otis Kristi Arndt Q 100 5131 0 0 0 O
08029 Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ E 0 10 00 X
08021 Spice Sue Malicki NQ 0 4759 0 1 0 O
08026 Charlie Judy Regenscheid NQ 0 6562 1 0 1 0
08017 Timmie Jenny Zimmerman NQ 0 6639 1 0 0 O
08014 Diesel Dallas Dingle NQ 0 8668 2 0 2 0

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 185

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12040 Sketcher Myles Miller Q 100 3889 0 0 0 O



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

2 12022 Tiggy Peggy Maxe Q 100 3933 0 0 0 O
3 12021 DEANO Sharon Soligny Q 100 6092 0 0 0 O
16053 Sparky Michael Rimstad NQ 0 3321 0 0 1 O
12001 IKEA Michael Teh NQ 0 3528 0 0 1 0
12020 Brandie Annelise Allan NQ 0 3997 0 0O 1 O
12009 Eddie June Mendoza NQ 0 4114 0 1 0 0

Masters Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 66 Yards: 189

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 16011 Chia Kendra Stein Q 100 3402 0 0 0 O
2 16049 Titan Sandra Kott Q 100 3759 0 0 0 O
3 16045 Sally Lorrie Oneal Q 100 4063 0 0 0 O
4 16042 Bear William Schafer Q 100 4441 0 0 0 O

20012 Harley Heather Hafner Q 100 4594 0 0 0 O
16036 Sophie Rebecca Johnson Q 100 5823 0 0 0 O
16057 Cooper Carol Pearson Q 100 6068 0 0 0 O
16037 Magnus Tara Anderson NQ 0 367 1 0 1 O
16004 Pose Nancy Gagliardi Little NQ 0 3898 0 1 0 O
16003 Jazzy Richard Loose NQ 0 4138 0 0 1 O
16033 Vista Katie Putz NQ 0 7182 3 0 0 O



Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 20067
2 20055
3 20027
20068
20051
20073

Dog Name

Lila

Pearl

Circa

Tess

Ari

Uisge Beatha

20 Preferred SCT: 71

Yards: 192
Handler Result
Rhonda Meath Q
Jennifer Czech-Collins Q
Cathy McKeon Q
Rhonda Meath NQ
Lisa Putnam NQ
Mark Anderson NQ

Score

100

100

100

Time

49.81

57.58

61.81

42.43

67.02

70.67

T

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 8



Premier Standard

Place Armband
1 08012 =
08023

Premier Standard

Place Armband

12033

12017

Premier Standard

Place Armband
1 16018
16039
16032

Premier Standard

Place Armband
1 20011 &
2 20062
20006
20024

8 SCT: 65
Dog Name Handler
Paige Susan Gahan
Zelie Tara Anderson
12 SCT: 65
Dog Name Handler
Aurora Tonni-Sue Keinz
Rooney Denise Nord
16 SCT: 60
Dog Name Handler
Revel Jennifer Sorum
Kiva Sandy Allen
Indy Patty Salzwedel
20 SCT: 55
Dog Name Handler
Fi Lawrence G Cross
Fozzie William Schafer
Valid Mia Erspamer
Zeeee Wendy Sommer

Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
Q 100 4258 0 0 0 O
NQ E 4272 0 0 0 0 X
Result Score Time W F T E Verified
NQ 0 49.28 1 0
NQ 0 59.65 00
Result Score Time W F T E Verified
Q 100 41.68 00
NQ 0 54.5 30
ABS ABS
Result Score Time W F T E Verified
Q 100 42.04 0 00
Q 100  46.26 0 00
NQ 0 4595 T 10
NQ 0 5871 2 1.0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20079 Rio Leah St. Martin NQ 0 6485 0 0 0 O

20014 Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little ABS ABS

Premier Standard 24 SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 24006 & Sefior Jorge Andrea Bixby Q 100 5163 0 0 0 O
24003 Roger Andrea Bixby NQ E 0 00 10 X
24019 MooN Rhonda Meath NQ E 0o 11 00 X

Premier Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 70

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

04010 Lena Sharon Soligny NQ 0 7129 0 0 0 O

Premier Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 65

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
12001 IKEA Michael Teh NQ E 0 0o 0 10 X
16053 Sparky Michael Rimstad NQ 0 4542 0 1 1 0

Premier Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

o

1 16042 Bear William Schafer Q 100 4728 0 0 O



Place Armband

16011

20071

20038

Dog Name

Chia

Yikes

Zip

Handler

Kendra Stein

Tiffani Flaws

Mary Beth Kelly

Result

NQ

NQ

Score

0

Time

37.97

43.97

56.27

o

E

Verified



