

Excellent Standard 8 SCT: 74 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08024	Moira	Sandra Hayes	NQ	0	57.85	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 12 SCT: 69 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12032	Yo-Yo	Susan Bernhart	Q	100	50.34	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 66 Yards: 189

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16038	Leo	Jonah Hacker	Q	100	42.62	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16032	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	0	35.98	0	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 62 Yards: 192

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20034	Sting	Heather Jensen	NQ	E	35.5	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 66 Yards: 192

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24015	Bronx	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	E	0	0	1	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24007	Pink	Shannon Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 SCT: 74 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08012	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	40.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08002	Ben	B.A. Breese	Q	100	42.5	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	08022	Maggie	Jennifer Slaughter	Q	100	50.61	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	08025	Eli	Sharon Soligny	Q	100	58.97	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08018	Dottie	Julie Maes	NQ	0	55.67	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 SCT: 69 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12037	Aksel	Ava Rawlings	Q	100	37.55	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12003	Archie	Wendy Ethier	NQ	0	0	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12017	Rooney	Denise Nord	NQ	E	0	0	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12015	Punky	Deb Potz	NQ	0	52.35	3	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12029	Tango	Susan Bernhart	NQ	0	61.38	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 SCT: 66 Yards: 189

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16060	Mozzer	Myles Miller	Q	100	32.27	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16018	Revel	Jennifer Sorum	Q	100	37.37	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16015	Josephine	Tim Damgaard	Q	100	39.08	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16028	Svava	Brian Ericson	Q	100	41.97	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16043	Pie	Tonni-Sue Keinz	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16046	Blink	Sue Kothe	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16047	Dellin	Joan Kurlander	NQ	0	32.35	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16044	MeMe	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	0	36.16	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16021	Diggs	Carol Arthur	NQ	0	45.12	1	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16031	Brioche	Linnea Gulstad	NQ	0	52.28	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16039	Kiva	Sandy Allen	NQ	0	57.52	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16034	Vinny	Michele Beecher	NQ	0	60.27	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16051	Beatle	Sandra Kott	NQ	0	62.07	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16005	Frannie	Jan Baker	NQ	0	64.17	1	4	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 SCT: 62 Yards: 192

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20071	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	Q	100	45.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20038	Zip	Mary Beth Kelly	Q	100	45.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20083	Polly	Sandra Kott	Q	100	47.2	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20009	Twizzle	Cheryl Loose	Q	100	49.48	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20002	Zara	Cindy Brick	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Valid	Mia Erspamer	NQ	E	0	1	1	2	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20062	Fozzie	William Schafer	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	✓
	20063	Rave	Sue Kothe	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	✓
	20011	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	NQ	0	32.81	0	0	1	0		✓
	20032	Mozz	Heather Jensen	NQ	0	37.2	0	0	1	0		✓
	20054	'Cuse	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	37.26	3	2	1	0		✓
	20024	Zeeee	Wendy Sommer	NQ	0	38.63	0	1	1	0		✓
	20015	Fly	Ann Decker	NQ	0	40	0	0	1	0		✓
	20007	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	NQ	0	41.72	2	1	0	0		✓
	20037	Flip	Peggy Maxe	NQ	0	45.02	0	1	0	0		✓
	20052	M-E!	Karen Derr	NQ	0	45.15	1	0	2	0		✓
	20065	Luke	Amanda Olson	NQ	0	46.02	0	0	1	0		✓
	20061	Gracie	Patti Niver	NQ	0	47.17	0	1	1	0		✓
	20047	Petey	Andrea Wieland	NQ	0	48.28	0	1	2	0		✓
	20003	Rip	Lori Schuman	NQ	0	49.21	1	0	1	0		✓
	20044	Elan	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	0	59.59	1	0	0	0		✓

Masters Standard 24 SCT: 66 Yards: 192

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24023	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	100	44.35	0	0	0	0		✓
2	24006	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	46.37	0	0	0	0		✓

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
3	24003	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	47	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24019	Moon	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	Paisley	Susan Goetzke	NQ	0	47.59	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24001	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	NQ	0	50.03	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24021	Phoenix	Karen Anderson	NQ	0	52.64	1	1	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 74 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08011	Savvy	Annelise Allan	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08010	Sonic	Kitty O'Connor	NQ	0	92.52	5	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08005	Creed	Jan Moran	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12024	Ghost	Linnea Gulstad	Q	100	55.98	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12025	Gummy Bear	Linnea Gulstad	Q	100	60.73	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 192

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20076	Hudson	Dennis Pearson	NQ	E	64.37	1	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20041	Tucci	Deb Gordon	NQ	0	78	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 79 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04005	Francois	Tara Anderson	Q	100	39.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	04004	Willow	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	43.18	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	04007	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	51.32	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	04002	Chewie	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	58.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04001	Jasper	Jelene Drayna-Michaels	Q	100	75.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04008	Marcel	Tara Anderson	NQ	0	44.74	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 74 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08013	Otis	Kristi Arndt	Q	100	51.31	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08029	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08021	Spice	Sue Malicki	NQ	0	47.59	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08026	Charlie	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	0	65.62	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08017	Timmie	Jenny Zimmerman	NQ	0	66.39	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08014	Diesel	Dallas Dingle	NQ	0	86.68	2	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 70 Yards: 185

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12040	Sketcher	Myles Miller	Q	100	38.89	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
2	12022	Tiggy	Peggy Maxe	Q	100	39.33	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12021	DEANO	Sharon Soligny	Q	100	60.92	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16053	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	NQ	0	33.21	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12001	IKEA	Michael Teh	NQ	0	35.28	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12020	Brandie	Annelise Allan	NQ	0	39.97	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12009	Eddie	June Mendoza	NQ	0	41.14	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 66 Yards: 189

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16011	Chia	Kendra Stein	Q	100	34.02	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16049	Titan	Sandra Kott	Q	100	37.59	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16045	Sally	Lorrie Oneal	Q	100	40.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16042	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	44.41	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20012	Harley	Heather Hafner	Q	100	45.94	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16036	Sophie	Rebecca Johnson	Q	100	58.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16057	Cooper	Carol Pearson	Q	100	60.68	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16037	Magnus	Tara Anderson	NQ	0	36.7	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16004	Pose	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	38.98	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16003	Jazzy	Richard Loose	NQ	0	41.38	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16033	Vista	Katie Putz	NQ	0	71.82	3	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 71 Yards: 192

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20067	Lila	Rhonda Meath	Q	100	49.81	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20055	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	Q	100	57.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20027	Circa	Cathy McKeon	Q	100	61.81	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20068	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	42.43	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20051	Ari	Lisa Putnam	NQ	0	67.02	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20073	Uisge Beatha	Mark Anderson	NQ	E	70.67	1	0	0	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 8 SCT: 65

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08012 🏆	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	42.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08023	Zelie	Tara Anderson	NQ	E	42.72	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 12 SCT: 65

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12033	Aurora	Tonni-Sue Keinz	NQ	0	49.28	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12017	Rooney	Denise Nord	NQ	0	59.65	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 16 SCT: 60

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16018 🏆	Revel	Jennifer Sorum	Q	100	41.68	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16039	Kiva	Sandy Allen	NQ	0	54.5	1	2	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16032	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 20 SCT: 55

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20011 🏆	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	Q	100	42.04	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20062	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	100	46.26	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Valid	Mia Erspamer	NQ	0	45.95	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20024	Zeeee	Wendy Sommer	NQ	0	58.71	0	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20079	Rio	Leah St. Martin	NQ	0	64.85	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20014	Vici	Nancy Gagliardi Little	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 24 SCT: 60

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24006 🏆	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	51.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24003	Roger	Andrea Bixby	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24019	Moon	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 70

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	04010	Lena	Sharon Soligny	NQ	0	71.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 65

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12001	IKEA	Michael Teh	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16053	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	NQ	0	45.42	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 60

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16042 🏆	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	47.28	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16011	Chia	Kendra Stein	NQ	0	37.97	0	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20071	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	E	43.97	0	1	0	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20038	Zip	Mary Beth Kelly	NQ	0	56.27	0	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>